03-19-2003

(Rev. 10/02)	U,S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ 102389765 ▼ ▼ ▼		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):     2	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Newport Madical Instruments, Inc.	
Carmeli Adahan	Name: Newport Medical Instruments, Inc.	
Carrier Adalian	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 760 West 16th Street, Bldg. M	
Other To correct Patent Recordation  Form cover sheet due to error in patent		
number recorded at Reel/Frame	City: Costa Mesa State: CA Zip: 92627	
013467/0442 on March 6, 2003. Execution Date: <b>Factory 7, 2003</b>		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new applicat		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,762,480	
Additional numbers attached? Yes V No		
concerning document should be mailed:	. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Neil F. Martin 7.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40	
Brown Martin Haller	Enclosed	
McClain LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
1660 Union Street	3. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 1000 Official Street	02-4070	
City: San Diego State: CA Zip: 92101-2926	fee OK	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.		
Neil F. Martin	March 13, 2003	
	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover st	TA-L	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Form PTO-1595 / RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 10/02) 3.6.03 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
ONIB No. 065 1-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		
Tab settings		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	Name: Newport Medical Instruments, Inc.	
Carmeli Adahan		
	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
✓ Assignment		
	Street Address: 760 West 16th Street, Bldg. M	
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other		
	City: Costa Mesa State: CA Zip: 92627	
2/7/2003	City. Costa Mesa State. 21p; 52521	
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(as) attached? Yes V	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,762,980	
A. Paterit Application No.(5)	D. Faterit No.(S)	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: Neil F. Martin	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40	
	Enclosed	
Internal Address: Brown Martin Haller.		
McClain LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
THE CECETITE HALL		
1660 Union Street	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 1660 Union Street	02-4070	
	02-4070	
City: San Diego State: CA Zip: 92101-2926		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.		
(	X	
\ /	March 6 2003	
Neil F. Martin	March 6, 2003	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cove	r sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> PATENT REEL: 013484 FRAME: 0348

PATENT REEL: 013484 FRAME: 0349

**RECORDED: 03/13/2003**